
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline:  
 

PROJECT: 2036N1072Z & 2037B0216Z NON-ARTERIAL STREET REHABILITATION MAINTENANCE ZONE 1072 AND BRIDGE 
NO. 216 

TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid  
DATE:    May 19, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or C  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Doug Helt City of Tulsa 918-596-9526 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org  
Mike Sears City of Tulsa  918-596-9639 msears@cityoftulsa.org  
Jayde Dzierba  BKL 918-835-9588 dzierba@bklinc.com  
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa – SBE  918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction  918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net  
Aaron Wilcox  BECCO  918-830-2760 estimator@beccousa.com  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star construction  918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Tim Sullivan  Ellsworth Construction 918-446-1500 tsullivan@ellsworthinc.com  
Teresa Darger  Timber Wolf Excavating  928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 

mailto:jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:dhelt@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:msears@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:dzierba@bklinc.com
mailto:jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:bids@gradeline.net
mailto:estimator@beccousa.com
mailto:bids@tristarllc.net
mailto:tsullivan@ellsworthinc.com
mailto:teresa@twolfx.com

	Questions Deadline:
	PROJECT: 2036N1072Z & 2037B0216Z NON-ARTERIAL STREET REHABILITATION MAINTENANCE ZONE 1072 AND BRIDGE NO. 216
	TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid

